
Attachment B 

  

  

Page 1 of 6 

Contract Summary Form  

P.H. Hagopian Contractor, Inc.   
 

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES  
N/A  

SUBCONTRACTORS  
  

This contract includes the following subcontractors or pass through to other providers.  

Subcontractor Name   

Upland Contracting Inc  

Civil Works Corporation  

Cornerstone Masonry 
Services Inc.  
Anderson Charnesky  

Structural Steel Inc  

Infinity Metals Inc  

Sierra Lathing Company Inc  

Archibald Sheet Metal Inc  

McKernan Inc  

Universal Security Products   

J Colavin & Son Inc  

Hamilton Ceiling Systems Inc  

Floor Tech America Inc  

D & M Painting Inc  

J G Tate Fire Protection  

Systems Inc  

ACH Mechanical Contractors  

Pacific International Electric  

Company Inc  

Alcorn Fence Company   

Conti Corporation  

Haaland Builders  

Marina Landscape 

A&S Cement Contractors Inc 

Kerns Inc 

Aspects Inc dba Bristol 

Omega 

Pacific Lift and Equipment 

Company Inc 

Herk Edwards Inc 

Service(s)  

Rebar  

Cast In Place Concrete  
  

Concrete Masonry Unit  
  

Steel Framing/Metal Fabrications  

Steel Decking  

Non-Structural Metal Framing  

Sheet Metal/Metal Roof  

Hollow Metal Doors/Glazing  

Door Hardware/Furniture  

Tiling  

Acoustic Panel Ceilings  

Resilient Flooring/Carpet  

Painting  
  

Wet Pipe Fire Sprinkler Systems  

HVAC  
  

Electrical  

Chain Link Fence/Fencing  

Communications/Security  

Photovoltaic System  

Planting Irrigation  

Site Concrete  

Wet Utilities  
  

Casework/Carpet Finishing  
  

Vehicle Equipment  

Bleacher/Athletic Equipment 

Amount   

$246,456  

$642,500  
  

$1,433,000  
  

$659,735  

$632,780  

$632,780  

$691,580  

$406,120  

$625,000  

$342,900  

$156,395  

$240,043  

$109,800  
  

$123,456  

$538,000  
  

$1,610,551  

$532,170  

$1,077,407  

$232,000  

$220,070 

$769,000 

$561,716 

 

$140,000 

 

$96,523 

$94,925 
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CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES  

DIVISION NO.  DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY  UNIT  UNIT COST  TOTAL  

  
 01   GENERAL REQUIREMENTS:  

   

                

    Sub-Total:     $2,202,039.00  

  
 02    EXISTING CONDITIONS:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:     $81,303.00  

  
 03    CONCRETE:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:     $797,916.00  

  
 04   MASONRY:   

   

              

    Sub-Total:     $1,639,622.00  

  
 05   METALS:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:     $752,730.00  

  
 06  WOOD, PLASTICS,  AND COMPOSITES:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:     $174,000.00  

  
 07    THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION:   

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $908,367.00  

  
 08    OPENINGS:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:     $855,670.00  

  
  09   FINISHES: (INTERIOR FINISHES)  
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DIVISION NO.  DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY  UNIT  UNIT COST  TOTAL  

              

    Sub-Total:     $1,490,749.00  

  
 10    SPECIALTIES: (EXAMPLE - SIGNS, TOILET ACCESSORIES)  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $376,779.00  

  

  
 11   EQUIPMENT: (EXAMPLE - KITCHEN EQUIPMENT)  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $153,222.00  

  
 12    FURNISHINGS:  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $283,415.00  

  
 13  SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION: (EXAMPLE - GREENHOUSES)  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  

  
 14    CONVEYING EQUIPMENT: (ELEVATORS, ESCALATORS, LIFTS)  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  

  
 15   RESERVED:  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  

 16    RESERVED:  
  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  

  
 17    RESERVED:  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  
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 18    RESERVED:  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  

  
 19    RESERVED:  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  

  
 20    RESERVED:  

  

              

    Sub-Total:     $0.00  

 

DIVISION NO.  DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY  UNIT  UNIT COST  TOTAL  

  

  
 21   FIRE SUPPRESSION:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $123,456.00  

  
 22   PLUMBING:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $512,000.00  

  
 23   HEATING, VENTILATING, AND AIR CONDITIONING:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $538,000.00  

  
 24   RESERVED:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $0.00  

  
 25    INTEGRATED AUTOMATION:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $0.00  

  
 26    ELECTRICAL:  
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    Sub-Total:      $1,842,551.00  

  
 27    COMMUNICATIONS:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $400,000.00  

  
 28    ELECTRONIC SAFETY AND SECURITY:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $677,407.00  

  
 29   RESERVED:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $0.00  

  
 30    RESERVED:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $0.00  

  
 31  EARTHWORK:  

   

              

    Sub-Total:      $607,865.00  

  
 32  EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS:  

   

              

DIVISION NO.  DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY  UNIT  UNIT COST  TOTAL  

    Sub-Total:    $1,701,839.00  

  
 33   UTILITIES:  

 

              

    Sub-Total:    $561,716.00  

  
 34  TRANSPORTATION:  

 

              

    Sub-Total:    $0.00  

  
 35    WATERWAY AND MARINE CONSTRUCTION:  

 

              

    Sub-Total:    $0.00  
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 36  RESERVED:  

 

              

    Sub-Total:    $0.00  

  
 37   RESERVED:  

 

              

    Sub-Total:    $0.00  

  
 38   RESERVED:  

 

              

    Sub-Total:    $0.00  

  
 39  RESERVED:  

 

                

    Sub-Total:    $0.00  

BASE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL:   
  

(Cost of all sub-totals above; Division 01 thru  
39)  

$16,680,646.00  
ESTIMATED CONTRACTOR’S OVERHEAD:  

  

(Percentage of Base Construction Total  
Cost)  4%  

$662,299.00  

ESTIMATED CONTRACTOR’S PROFIT:   

(Percentage of Base Construction Total  
Cost)  3%  

$496,055.00  

ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION TOTAL COST:  
  

(Base Construction Total plus Contractor  
Overhead & Profit)  $17,839,000.00  

  

  


