Contract Summary Form

P.H. Hagopian Contractor, Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract includes the following subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

inis contract includes the following subcontractors or pass through to other providers.					
Subcontractor Name	Service(s)	Amount			
Upland Contracting Inc	Rebar	\$246,456			
Civil Works Corporation	Cast In Place Concrete	\$642,500			
Cornerstone Masonry					
Services Inc.	Concrete Masonry Unit	\$1,433,000			
Anderson Charnesky					
Structural Steel Inc	Steel Framing/Metal Fabrications	\$659,735			
Infinity Metals Inc	Steel Decking	\$632,780			
Sierra Lathing Company Inc	Non-Structural Metal Framing	\$632,780			
Archibald Sheet Metal Inc	Sheet Metal/Metal Roof	\$691,580			
McKernan Inc	Hollow Metal Doors/Glazing	\$406,120			
Universal Security Products	Door Hardware/Furniture	\$625,000			
J Colavin & Son Inc	Tiling	\$342,900			
Hamilton Ceiling Systems Inc	Acoustic Panel Ceilings	\$156,395			
Floor Tech America Inc	Resilient Flooring/Carpet	\$240,043			
D & M Painting Inc	Painting	\$109,800			
J G Tate Fire Protection					
Systems Inc	Wet Pipe Fire Sprinkler Systems	\$123,456			
ACH Mechanical Contractors	HVAC	\$538,000			
Pacific International Electric					
Company Inc	Electrical	\$1,610,551			
Alcorn Fence Company	Chain Link Fence/Fencing	\$532,170			
Conti Corporation	Communications/Security	\$1,077,407			
Haaland Builders	Photovoltaic System	\$232,000			
Marina Landscape	Planting Irrigation	\$220,070			
A&S Cement Contractors Inc	Site Concrete	\$769,000			
Kerns Inc	Wet Utilities	\$561,716			
Aspects Inc dba Bristol					
Omega	Casework/Carpet Finishing	\$140,000			
Pacific Lift and Equipment					
Company Inc	Vehicle Equipment	\$96,523			
Herk Edwards Inc	Bleacher/Athletic Equipment	\$94,925			

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

DIVISION NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	Unit	UNIT COST	TOTAL
01	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS:				
	Sub-Total:				\$2,202,039.00
02	EXISTING CONDITIONS:				I
	Sub-Total:				\$81,303.00
03	CONCRETE:				I
	Sub-Total:				\$797,916.00
04	MASONRY:				
	Sub-Total:				\$1,639,622.00
05	METALS:				
	Sub-Total:				\$752,730.00
06	WOOD, PLASTICS, AND COMPOSITES:				
	Sub-Total:				\$174,000.00
07	THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION:				Ι
	Sub-Total:				\$908,367.00
08	OPENINGS:				
	Sub-Total:				\$855,670.00
09	FINISHES: (INTERIOR FINISHES)				

DIVISION NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	Unit	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
	Sub-Total:				\$1,490,749.00	
10	SPECIALTIES: (EXAMPLE - SIGNS, TOILET	ACCESSORIES	i)			
	Sub-Total:				\$376,779.00	
11	EQUIPMENT: (EXAMPLE - KITCHEN EQUI	PMENT)				
	Sub-Total:				\$153,222.00	
12	FURNISHINGS:					
	Sub-Total:				\$283,415.00	
13	SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION: (EXAMPLE - GREENHOUSES)					
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00	
14	CONVEYING EQUIPMENT: (ELEVATORS, ESCALATORS, LIFTS)					
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00	
15	15 RESERVED:					
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00	
16	RESERVED:					
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00	
17	RESERVED:					
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00	

18	RESERVED:				
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
19	RESERVED:		I	I	
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
20	RESERVED:			Ι	T
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
Division No.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
21	FIRE SUPPRESSION:				
	Sub-Total:				\$123,456.00
22	PLUMBING:			Г	T
	Sub-Total:				\$512,000.00
23	HEATING, VENTILATING, AND AIR COND	ITIONING:	Γ	I	I
	Sub-Total:				\$538,000.00
24	RESERVED:			Γ	1
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
25	INTEGRATED AUTOMATION:				T
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
26	ELECTRICAL:				<u> </u>

	Sub-Total:				\$1,842,551.00
27	COMMUNICATIONS:				
	Sub-Total:				\$400,000.00
28	ELECTRONIC SAFETY AND SECURITY:				
	Sub-Total:				\$677,407.00
29	RESERVED:				
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
30	RESERVED:				
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
31	EARTHWORK:				
	Sub-Total:				\$607,865.00
32	EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS:				
DIVISION NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	Unit	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	Sub-Total:				\$1,701,839.00
33	UTILITIES:				
	Sub-Total:				\$561,716.00
34	TRANSPORTATION:				
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00
35	35 WATERWAY AND MARINE CONSTRUCTION:				
	Sub-Total:				\$0.00

36	RESERVED:					
	Sub-Total:					\$0.00
37	RESERVED:					
	Sub-Total:					\$0.00
38	RESERVED:					
	Sub-Total:					\$0.00
39	RESERVED:					
	Sub-Total:					\$0.00
	BASE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL:	(Cost of all sub-totals above; Division 01 thru			01 thru	
	DASE CONSTRUCTION TOTAL.		39)			\$16,680,646.00
ESTIMATED CONTRACTOR'S OVERHEAD:		(Percentage of Base Construction Total		Ψ10,000,010.00		
ESTEMATED CONTRACTOR SOVERHEAD.		Cost) 4%		4%	\$662,299.00	
((Percentage of Base Construction Total		Ψ002,277.00		
Est	ESTIMATED CONTRACTOR'S PROFIT:		Cost) 3%		3%	\$496,055.00
ESTIM	TATED CONSTRUCTION TOTAL COST:	OST: (Base Construction Total plus Contractor Overhead & Profit)		\$17,839,000.00		